
Virginia Feeder
Richmond, VA

Mon Mar 9, 1996
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas; Northern Virginia Livestock Sum-
mary Including

Front Royal, Marshall, Orange, Rock-
ingham, Shenandoah, Staunton Union and
Winchester Virginiafor the weekof Match
2-7, 1998.

Feeder Cattle 1328 bead
Steers Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2

200-300 91.00- 93.00 73.00 300400
86.30 - 102.0083.00 - 91.00 74.00- 92.00
400500 82JO - 104.00 88.00 - 91.00
76.00 - 91.00 Few 82.30 - 90.50 67.00 -

72.00 300600 90.00 - 99.00 71JO -

77.0076.30- 93.00 Few 79.00- 89.00
600700 73.00 - 90.00 63.00 - 70.00

73.00 - 77J0700800 63.00 - 72J062.00
63.00 - 69.00 800900 62.00 - 63J033.00
36.73 - 60.00

Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 300-500
64.00 500-700 36J0 700-900 55.50

Hdfers Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Mod&Lge
2 200-300 70.00 - 75.00 76.25

30040074.00 - 81.00 67.00- 74.0071.00
- 78.00 400300 70.00 - 79J0 62J0 -

71.0062.23 - 73.50300600 65.00 - 78.00
64.00 66.00 - 69J0 60070063.00 -68 JO

64.00- 66.2370080038.00- 63.00 -
5625 - 60.25

Bulls Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2
200300 83.00 300400 79J0 -

93.00 63.00 - 86.50 72J0-78 JO400300
79 JO- 97.0069.00 - 84.00 74.73 88.00
300600 84-00 •94.00 64.50 - 71.00 69J0
- 82.00Few 69.00 60070067.00
-75 JO 70090031.00-36.00

Slaughter Cattle 392 head
Slaughter Cowss4o headBreaking Util-

ity and Commercial 2-4 30.00 -40JOCut-
ter and Boning Utility 1-3 30.00 - 37J0
Camer and Low Cutter 1-2 23.75 - 34.23

Slaughter Bulls 52 head Yg 1-2
900-1300 lbs 41.75 - 51.00 Yg 1-2
1300-1600 lbs 35.75 - 47.50 Yg 1-2 1600
lbs and over 39.00 - 49.75

Baby calvesreturned tofarms US head
newborn to 4 weeks 2.00-80.00 per head.
Over 100 lbs 15.00-71.00pet cwt

Randall G. Renninger
Certified Public Accountant

Specializing in agriculture and construction industries
“We help business people discoverways to cut costs, save 1

taxes, and be moreprofitable” \

Call about our FREE seminars

535 W. Orange Street, Lancaster, Pa. 17603
(717)299-6480 ♦ Fax (717) 299-6390

LEESPORT, BERKS COUNTY, PA 19533 (610) 926-1307

LIVESTOCK AUCTION
EVERY WEDNESDAY -1:00 P.M.

SPECIAL
SALES

Feeder Cattle
Sale March 18-

2 PM
LEE! Easter Lamb &

Goat Sale
April 1 -10AM

Farmers Market 9:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Flea Market 7:00 AM to ??

Easter Lamb &

Goat Sale
April 8-10AM

Serving Eastern Pennsylvania for 50 years.

Bill Waist A Woody Waist, Managers

Lute TotalReceipt! 132head Slaugh-
ter Lute 35" head Wooled Choice Few
PrimO 1-2few 3 SO-1191b* 81.00 -12.00
Good abd Few Choice 1-2 91 11s 89.00
Feeder Umbs 69 head Medium andLarge
Frame 1-2 70-83 Its 83.00- 90.75 Medium

and Large Frame 1-2 60-70 lbs 99.00 Few
76.00 Slaughter Ewes ud Rams 8 head
Ewes Choice 2-437.00 - 42.00 Utility and
Good 1-3 39.00 - 44.30 Kama AU 29.50

Slaughter Hogs 8 head Sows Us 1-3
300-300 lbs 23.00 - 27.00 Us 1-3 300 lbs
ud over 23.00 Boats 300-600 lbs 9.00

Richmond, VA
Mon Mar 9, 1998

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas: Southwest VirginiaLivestock Sum-
mary Including

Hollins, Tri-state and Wytheville Virgi-
nia for the week of Match 2-7, 1998

Feeder Cattle 1670 head
Steers MedftLge 1 Small I Med&Lge 2

200-300 90.00 - 102.00 300400
86.00- 102.0070.00 - 84.00 80.00 - 86.00
400-300 81.00 -99J0 70.00- 78.0077.00
- 93.00 300-600 80.00 - 93.00 70.00 -

83.00 78.00- 87.00600-700 73.00 - 85.00
61.00 - 70.00 69.00- 80.00 700-800 67.00
- 76.73 58.00 - 66.00
Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 200-300 62.00
- 67.00 300-300 61.00 - 76.00 300-700
60.00 - 69.00 700-900 50.00 - 53.00

Hdfen Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge
2 300-400 76.00 - 92.00 61.00 - 77.00
74.00 - 84.00 Few 65.00 - 73.00
400-300 70.00- 88.00 38.00 - 72.00 64.00
- 82.00 300-600 68.00 - 77.30 33.
00 - 39.00 63.00 - 73.00 600-700 64.00 -

72.00 34.00 - 63.00700-800
33.00 - 60.00

Bulls MetUULge 1 Small 1 MedALge 2
200-300 91.00-103.00 300400
84.00 - 92.50 73.00 - 82.50 73.00 - 88.00
Few 66.00-70.00 400-50082.00-
97.00 74.00-89 JO73.00 - 90.00 500-600
77.00- 91 JO 63.00 - 83.30 72.00 - 80.00
600-700 74.00 - 83.00 69.00 - 73.00

Slaughter Cattle 205 head
Slaughter Cows 190 head Breaking Util-

ity andCommercial 24 33.00-40JO Cut-
ler and Boning Utility 1-3 28.00 - 36J0
Canner and Low Cutter 1-2 22.00 - 33J0

Slaughter Bulls 13 bead Yg 1-2
900-1300 lbs 39.00 - 41J0 Yg 1-2
1300-1600 lbs 41 JO - 43.25 Yg 1-2 1600
lbs and over 38.00 - 47.25

Baby calves returned to farms 18 bead
newbornto 4 weeks 30.00-80.00 per head.

Richmond, VA
Mon Mar 9, 1998

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
SUMMARY OF LIVESTOCK AUC-

TIONS BY AREAS: CENTRAL AND
SOUTHEAST VIRGINIA LIVESTOCK
SUMMARY INCLUDING

SOUTHSEDE (BLACKSTONE) AND
LYNCHBURG VIRGINIA FOR THE
WEEK OF MARCH 2-7, 1998.

FEEDER CATTLE 1638 HEAD
STEERS MEO&LOE 1 SMALL 1

MEDftLOE 2 200-300 93.00 -

109.00 300-400 97.00 - 103.00 70.00 -

88.0096.00- 108.00FEW 85.00-
93.00400-300 93.00- 99.0073.00 - 87.00
88.00- 96.0030060085.30- 90.0070.50-
74.00 79.50- 90.00600-700 77.73 - 80.00
62.00-68.0073.00-80.00700-80069.25 -

73.00 71.00-76.00800-90067.30

HOLSTEIN STEER MED&LOE 2
300-300 34.30 - 68.50 300-700 62J0 -

63.00
HEIFERS MED&LGE 1 SMALL 1

There’s no better way to get one.

Onßte. 553 IMPLEMENT EQUIP. INC.
Penn Run, Pa. Sandy Lake, Pa. Annville, Pa.
412-254-4753 412-376-2489 717-867-2211

HERNLEY’S FARM
EQUIP., INC.

Elizabethtown, Pa.
717-367-8867

NICHOLS FARM
EQUIP.

Bloomsburg, Pa.
717-784-7731

GRUMELLI
FARM SERVICE
Quarryville, Pa.
,717-786-7318

B. EQUIP., INC.
Waynesboro, Pa.

717-762-3193

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 14,199949
MED&LOE 2 200-300 63.00 - 73.00
76.00-84.30300-40073.00- 78.0071.00-

73.30 73.00- 80.00 400-30073.00 - 77.30
65.00- 73.00-7&0030040073.00-
7430 60.00 - 63.00 62.00 - 7130 600-700
67.00- 6730 60.00 - 63.00 67.00 - 68.00
700-800 38.00 - 62.50

BULLS MED&LGE 1 SMALL 1
MED&LGE 2 200-300 8230 - 91.00
94.00-106.00 FEW 8730-90.00
300-40085.00- 94.0064.00- 85.008430-

96.00400-30084.00-102.0033.00-66.00
77.00 - 9230FEW 72.00- 76.00
300-600 7830 - 90.00 76.00 - 8230
600-700 62.00 - 68.00 700-900
33.00 - 38.00 40.00 - 4230

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 216 HEAD
SLAUGHTER COWS 199 HEAD

BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 2-4 30.00 - 36.00 CUTTER AND
BONING UTILITY 1-3 28.73 - 36.00
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER 1-2 13.00
- 29.00

SLAUGHTER BULLS 17 HEAD YO
1-2 900-1300 LBS 40.00 - 44.00 YG 1-2
1300-1600LBS 37.00 - 46.25 YO 1-21600

LBS AND OVER 36.00 - 48.00
COWS RETURNED TO FARMS 31

HEAD - MEDIUM 1. MEDIUM 2 AND
LARGE 2. 830-1100 LBS 2630-43,00
PER CWT MOSTLY 3330-41.00 PER
CWT. MEDIUM I, LARGE 1 AND
LARGE 2. 830-1100 LBS 36.00-44.00
PER CWT. COWS WITH CALVES AT
SIDE 23 PAIRS - MEDIUM 1. MEDIUM
2, AND LARGE 2 800-1200 LBS WITH
CALVES 360.00-710.00 PER PAIR
MOSTLY 430.00-710.00 PER PAIR
BABY CALVES RETURNED TO
FARMS IS HEAD NEWBORN TO 4
WEEKS 15.00-41.00 MOSTLY
29.00-41.00 PER HEAD.

GOATS 7 HEAD BILLIES - LARGE
65.00 - 66.00PERCWTKIDS -16.00 PER
HEAD

Introducing six all-new, all-efficient 8700 & 9700
Series tractors from 70-145 PTO hp. They combine sleek
new looks, super comfort cabs and the clean, quiet
power of the new AGCO® Allis liquid cooled diesels. And,
it’s easier than ever to get one by March 31, 1998 with
0% APR financing for 24 months.

So take a test drive and you’ll see
why these new high-performance
models are the ones to get. But get
one soon, this offer expires
March 31, 1998

/v\ \i\ \ "sV'V\‘ K
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°*AGCO^
•Subject to approved credit Standard rate applies after initial 24 months and contmucs’to end ot maximum 60 month contract term (Minimum down a
payment or trade is required) Additional low rate installmentfinancing available at 24% for 24 months 36% tor 36 months 48% for 48 months AGCO
59% for 60 months Rales are subject to change without notice 0% financing offer available on AGCO Allis models 8745 8765 8775 8785 9735 t ALLIS
and 9745 0% offer ends March 31 1998

SEE YOUR DEALER TODAY!
HOLTRY’S

MANOR MOTORS SANDY LAKE B.H.M. FARM EQUIPMENT
Roxbury, Pa.
717-532-7261

C.J. WONSIDLER
BROS.

Quakertown, Pa.
215-536-7523

New Tripoli, Pa.
215-767-7611

Oley, Pa.
215-987-6257


